LAPC 2026

THE COMMERCE.
LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 - MARCH 1, 2026

$400 NL HOLD’EM $50K

CONGRATULATIONS!

JARED KAWALSKY

GETR-000088 - GEAR-000573 - THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEM GAM BLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV




ENTRIES

PLACE LAST NAME
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KAWALSKY
QURAISHI
FULSON
MORRISON
SPITALERI
CERVANTES
HEKIMYAN
GILLIS
HELMIG
SIYARATH
PURVIS
TAPIRO
WANG
QUANG
MORALES
NEKOUFAR
RICH
ROMEO
CHEN

ZUR
MANON
TSUNG
ESCALONA
PAREDES
HATCHITT
KWAN

LAPC 2026

JARED KAWALSKY

$88,110

FIRST NAME

JARED
NISSAR
RUDY
KENNETH
MARC
RUDY
AVETIS
JOHN
JANA
PHONESANA
BRITTON
TAMIR
HAIBIN
LARRY
OSCAR
ASHKAN
PAMELA
NICHOLAS
YUCHEN
TAL
EDUARDO
DAVID
PEDRO
VICTOR
JERRY

DEREK KWOK-WAI LOS ANGELES

MECHAMMIL RICK

PRIZE POOL

CITY

LOS ANGELES

WOODLAND HILLS

LOS ANGELES
TUSTIN

HUNTINGTON BH

SANTA ANA
LONG BEACH
SIGNAL HILL

W HOLLYWOOD

RIVERSIDE
WEST HILLS
VAN NUYS
SEL MONTE
EL MONTE
CORONA

CHATSWORTH
BEVERLY HILLS

POLAND
CHINO

AGOURA HILLS

COMMERCE

WESTMINSTER

CARSON
MODESTO
VAN NUYS

STATE

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OH
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

SANTA MONICA CA

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

PRIZE

$16,980
$16,980
$9,010
$5,490
$4,240
$3,520
$2,950
$2,470
$1,990
$1,670
$1,670
$1,670
$1,430
$1,430
$1,430
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$990
$990
$990
$790
$790
$790
$680
$680
$680

ORIGINAL
$19,960

$14,000



LAPC 2026

28 ASTORINO KEVIN COSTA MESA CA %600
29 SMITH DANETTE SAN CLEMENTE CA $600
30 ROGERS KEITH WALNUT CA %600
31 SABOUNJIAN VAZRIG LA CRESCENTA CA $600
32 CHENG SHENGQING IRVINE CA %600
33 WEATHERSPOON BARRY NEWHALL CA %600

34 SECHARIA AARON WOODLAND HLS CA  $600

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



