

LAPC 2026



THE COMMERCE[®]

LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 – MARCH 1, 2026

\$400 NL HOLD'EM \$50K



CONGRATULATIONS!

JARED KAWALSKY

GETR-000088 • GEAR-000573 • THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

LAPC 2026

JARED KAWALSKY

ENTRIES

267

PRIZE POOL

\$88,110

PLACE	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	PRIZE	ORIGINAL
1	KAWALSKY	JARED	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$16,980	\$19,960
2	QURAIISHI	NISSAR	WOODLAND HILLS	CA	\$16,980	\$14,000
3	FULSON	RUDY	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$9,010	
4	MORRISON	KENNETH	TUSTIN	CA	\$5,490	
5	SPITALERI	MARC	HUNTINGTON BH	CA	\$4,240	
6	CERVANTES	RUDY	SANTA ANA	CA	\$3,520	
7	HEKIMYAN	AVETIS	LONG BEACH	CA	\$2,950	
8	GILLIS	JOHN	SIGNAL HILL	CA	\$2,470	
9	HELMIG	JANA	W HOLLYWOOD	CA	\$1,990	
10	SIYARATH	PHONESANA	RIVERSIDE	CA	\$1,670	
11	PURVIS	BRITTON	WEST HILLS	CA	\$1,670	
12	TAPIRO	TAMIR	VAN NUYS	CA	\$1,670	
13	WANG	HAIBIN	S EL MONTE	CA	\$1,430	
14	QUANG	LARRY	EL MONTE	CA	\$1,430	
15	MORALES	OSCAR	CORONA	CA	\$1,430	
16	NEKOUFAR	ASHKAN	CHATSWORTH	CA	\$1,200	
17	RICH	PAMELA	BEVERLY HILLS	CA	\$1,200	
18	ROMEO	NICHOLAS	POLAND	OH	\$1,200	
19	CHEN	YUCHEN	CHINO	CA	\$990	
20	ZUR	TAL	AGOURA HILLS	CA	\$990	
21	MANON	EDUARDO	COMMERCE	CA	\$990	
22	TSUNG	DAVID	WESTMINSTER	CA	\$790	
23	ESCALONA	PEDRO	CARSON	CA	\$790	
24	PAREDES	VICTOR	MODESTO	CA	\$790	
25	HATCHITT	JERRY	VAN NUYS	CA	\$680	
26	KWAN	DEREK KWOK-WAI	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$680	
27	MECHAMMIL	RICK	SANTA MONICA	CA	\$680	

LAPC 2026

28	ASTORINO	KEVIN	COSTA MESA	CA	\$600
29	SMITH	DANETTE	SAN CLEMENTE	CA	\$600
30	ROGERS	KEITH	WALNUT	CA	\$600
31	SABOUNJIAN	VAZRIG	LA CRESCENTA	CA	\$600
32	CHENG	SHENGQING	IRVINE	CA	\$600
33	WEATHERSPOON	BARRY	NEWHALL	CA	\$600
34	SECHARIA	AARON	WOODLAND HLS	CA	\$600

